Race Date
July 10, 2011

Overall

Name City
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Shawn Wiler
Quentin Brinst
Curtis Roye
Chad Wiler

Troy Turner
Samantha Owens
Brent Benedict
Steve Stoddard
Bobby Cummings
Tanner Rhoades
Brie Sutherland
Kenneth Vogler
Tammy Benedict
Tori Niggel
Missy Turben
Renay Peck
Tammy Stoddard
Rumer Habib
Craig Peck

Amy Breanchy
Tanner Martin
Loren Chase
Chris Sutherland
Barb Beebe
Sharon Proctor
Marsha Stanbro
Rebeckah Habib
Richard Weigert
Al Chase

Chris Bimber
Anna Joncas
Charise Henry
Barb Chase
Heather Martin
Taige Peterson
Jayda Martin
Tara Drayer

Race results from the Big White Trailer

Columbus 5k
5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1473 17 M
1487 17
1484 14
1490 18
1493 31
1492 17
1486 14
1488 47

84 57
1476 17
1474 13
1491 14
1485 39
1497 17
1499 38
1478 50
1489 43
1483 14
1477 52
302 25
1465 12

87 32
1475 10
1496 42

82 54

83 51
1481 16
1482 12
1479 56

85 41
1495 42
301 44
1480 56

86 43
1468 8
1469 8
1470 37
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*kkkk 14_19
114-19
214-19
314-19
130-39

ohokkk 14-19
4 14-19
140-49
1 50-59
514-19
111-13
6 14-19
130-39
114-19
2 30-39
150-59
140-49
214-19
250-59
120-29
111-13
2 30-39
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Div

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik

Time
17:47.3
18:56.0
19:26.0
19:57.3
20:03.3
21:16.5
21:50.5
23:15.8
23:24.1
23:57.2
24:51.8
27:12.9
27:27.8
27:48.0
28:18.8
28:29.8
28:33.8
29:43.1
30:13.0
31:44.3
33:19.5
33:20.9
34:29.6
40:06.9
43:23.2
43:23.7
43:48.2
43:49.2
47:10.5
47:46.8
50:24.0
50:24.0
50:25.0
53:07.1
1:01:00.5
1:01:00.8
1:01:01.3

Pace Time Back
5:44/M
6:06/M 1.08.7
6:16/M 1:38.7
6:26/M 2:10.0
6:28/M 2:16.0
6:52/M
7:03/M 4:03.2
7:30/M 5:28.5
7:33/IM 5:36.8
7:44/M 6:09.9
8:01/M 3:35.3
8:46/M 9:25.6
8:51/M 6:11.3
8:58/M 6:31.5
9:08/M 7:02.3
9:11/M 7:13.3
9:13/M 7:17.3
9:35/M 8:26.6
9:45/M 12:25.7
10:14/M 10:27.8
10:45/M 15:32.2
10:45/M 15:33.6
11:07/M 16:42.3
12:56/M 18:50.4
14:00/M  22:06.7
14:00/M 22:07.2
14:08/M 22:31.7
14:08/M 26:01.9
15:13/M  29:23.2
15:25/M 26:30.3
16:15/M 29:07.5
16:15/M 29:07.5
16:16/M  29:08.5
17:08/M 31:50.6
19:41/M 39:44.0
19:41/M 39:44.3
19:41/M 39:44.8

07/10/2011 06:24:46



